FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Didmetro
Longitud

Caracteristicas de
conduccion

Forma de la cabeza
Material

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca
Info

4.2 mm
32 mm
Phillips

Cabeza cilindrica
Acero
Niquelado

Autorroscante

Atencion: el
electrocincado de
estos productos
puede causar
disfuncién
hidrogenica.

Especificacion técnica

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)
Nr. ranura
P

4.2
8.2
3.05
32

2
14

Tornillo autorroscante
cabeza cilindrica Phillips DIN
7981 C-H Acero Niquelado

ST4,2X32MM

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 200

Normas

ASME
ISO
NF
DIN

Disefio técnico

miil

E®

26200.042.032
950352066712
31161507
8715492653031

Solo embalaje
completo

B18.6.4

7049 CH
E25-658
7981 CH

PHILLIPS (H)

Pozidriv (Z)



